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Mailing Address: 2 North Meridian Street ● 4B-07 ● Indianapolis, Indiana 46204 
 

Title Name Phone Email 

Assistant Commissioner, Consumer 
Services and Health Care Regulation 

Jordan Stover 317.233.7289 JStover1@health.IN.gov 

Director, Strategic Resources Christina Samuels 317-233-7617 CSamuels@health.IN.gov 

Director, Acute & Continuing Care Randall Snyder 317.233.1286 RSnyder1@health.IN.gov 

Deputy Director, Acute & Continuing 
Care 

John Lee 317.233.7487 
JLee@health.IN.gov 

Administrative Assistant,  
Acute & Continuing Care 

LaMeka Bland 317.233.1318 LBland@health.IN.gov 

Program Manager, Health Care 
Engineering 
Plans and Specifications Approval 
(New/Remodel) 

Todd Hite  317.233.7166 

 
THite@health.IN.gov  

Program Manager, Hospitals, 
Ambulatory Surgery Centers, 
Psychiatric Residential Treatment 
Facilities, Abortion Clinics, Birthing 
Centers, Community Mental 
Health Centers, Organ Transplant 
Centers 

Jennifer 
Hembree 

317.232.3095 JHembree@health.IN.gov 

Program Manager, Artificial insemination 
Clinics, Blood Centers, Clinical Lab, 
Comprehensive Facility, Outpatient 
Therapy, Portable 
X-Rays 

Lorraine Switzer 317.232.7502 LSwitzer@health.IN.gov 

Survey Manager, Intermediate Care 
Facilities for Individuals. with 
Intellectual Disabilities (ICF-IID) 

Steve Corya 317.233.7561 SCorya@health.IN.gov  

Director, Home & Community Based 
Care 

Janelyn Kulik 317.233.7480 JKulik@health.IN.gov 

Deputy Director, Home & Community 
Based Care 

Shannon 

Ford-Fiest 

317.233.7541 ShFord@health.IN.gov 

Administrative Assistant,  
Home & Community Based Care 

Erika Arnett 317.233.7445 EArnett1@health.IN.gov 

HCBC Email/Provider Services   HCBC@health.IN.gov 

HCBC Enforcement Barbara Nelson 317-233-7492 BNelson@health.IN.gov 

Personal Service Agencies Barbara Nelson  PSA@health.IN.gov 

Home Health, Hospice Lisa McColly 317.233.7302 LMccolly@health.IN.gov 

Oasis Clinical Help Desk Shannon Ford-Fiest 317.233.7541 ShFord@health.IN.gov 

Oasis Technical Help Desk  317.233.7206 oasishelp@health.IN.gov 

To promote, protect, and improve the health and safety of all Hoosiers. 
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Director, Long Term Care Brenda Buroker 317.234.7340 BBuroker@health.IN.gov 

Deputy Director, Long Term Care Tammy Alley 317.233.7031 TAlley@health.IN.gov 

Administrative Assistant, 
Long Term Care 

Loretta 

Fulkerson-Bird 

317.233.7712 LFulkersonBird@health.IN.gov 

LTC Provider Services   LTCProviderServices@health.IN.gov 

Licensed Facility Records Requests   Publicrecords@health.IN.gov 

LTC Rules and Regulation Questions 
 

Amy Wininger 317.233.7206 LTCRulesandRegulations@health. 

IN.gov 
Certificate of Need Program   providers@health.IN.gov 

LTC Enforcement Miriam 

Buffington 

317.233.7613 MBuffington@health.IN.gov 

Facility/Bed Changes, Waivers, License 
Verification/Renewal/ Certification, 

Jennifer Wigley 317.233.7794 JWigley@health.IN.gov 

Survey Supervisor, Life Safety Code  Amy Kelley 317.234.8502 AmKelley@health.IN.gov 

Director, Program Performance & 
Development 

Suzanne Williams 317.233.7119 SuWilliams@health.IN.gov 

Deputy Director, Program Performance & 
Development 
Informal Dispute Resolution 

Linda Kay 317.233.5568 LKay@health.IN.gov 

Administrative Assistant, Program 
Performance & Development 

Lisa Hensley 317.233.8761 LHensley@health.IN.gov 

Facility Data Inquiries, Web Services Deep Chapatwala  DeChapatwala@health.IN.gov 

MDS/RAI Clinical Help Desk Ashley Hudson  mdsquestions@health.IN.gov 

  Complaints and Incidents    317.233.7442 

  Option 2 

  Complaints@health.IN.gov 

  1.800.246.8909 

Training Manager Sara Caudell 317.234.1823 SCaudell@health.IN.gov 

Training Administrative Assistant Clarissa Taylor 317.234.1211 CTaylor@health.IN.gov 

Nurse Aide Training Program 
(NAT/NATCEP) and 
Qualified Medication Aide Training 
Program (QMAT) 

Arron Caquelin 317.233.4719 ACaquelin@health.IN.gov 

IDOHLTCTrainingprograms@  

health.IN.gov 

Nurse Aide Registry – CNA, QMA, HHA  317.233.7442 

Option 1 

aides@health.IN.gov  

Aides Investigation Director Nicole Tipton 317.233.7310 NTipton1@health.IN.gov  

Aide Investigators Jennifer Osborn 

Amanda Lynch 

317.771.0364 

317.752.5666 

JOsborn@health.IN.gov  

ALynch@health.IN.gov  

Director, Radiology Dave Nauth 317.233.7563 DNauth@health.in.gov  

Radiation Machine Specialist 
Radiology Licensing Coordinator 

Mary Stiker 

Michele Starkey 

317.233.4943 

317.233.7565 

MStiker1@health.IN.gov  

MStarkey@health.IN.gov  
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